
Giallo	(film)	Actors	List	(Cast)
Adrien	Brody https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/adrien-brody-104514/movies
Elsa	Pataky https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/elsa-pataky-230123/movies
Emmanuelle	Seigner https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/emmanuelle-seigner-234890/movies
Robert	Miano https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/robert-miano-7347654/movies
Daniela	Fazzolari https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/daniela-fazzolari-3701787/movies
Giancarlo	Judica	Cordiglia https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giancarlo-judica-cordiglia-313569/movies
Valentina	Izumi	Cocco https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/valentina-izumi-cocco-4007697/movies
Silvia	Spross https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/silvia-spross-7517051/movies
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